



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		885170	THROTTLE BODY ASSEMBLY	1		
2		853678T	SENSOR, TPS	1		
3		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, O-Rin	1		
4	10	853680	SCREW KIT, TPS	2		
5		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, O-Rin	2		
6	27	885172	GASKET, Throttle Body	1		
7		866295A02	IAC ADAPTOR KIT	1		
8		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Gasket	1		
9	25	863006	O-RING	1		
10	25	808547	O-RING	1		
11		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Screw	4		
12	35	8M2001030	FILTER	1		
13	10	40086 12	SCREW, (M4 x 12)	2		
14		862998	VALVE, Idle Air	1		
15	10	40088 20	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	2		
16	16	885171	STUD	3		
17	16	864338	STUD, Special	3		
18		863416T	FLAME ARRESTOR	1		
19		863423	BRACKET, Cover Mount	1		
20	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	3		
21		863681T	COVER, Engine	1		
22	11	863701	KNOB, Engine Cover	1		
23	12	86400	WASHER	1		
24	32	15894 24	HOSE, (16.50 Inch Bulk), Breather	1		
25		863420T	BRACKET, Throttle Anchor	1		
26	16	863439	STUD	1		
27	11	40136 6	NUT, (M6)	2		
28		807485	BRACKET	1		
29	10	89766	SCREW, (#10-32 x .620)	2		
30	11	826709106	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
31		863417	BRACKET, Throttle	1		
32	16	807484	BALL JOINT ASSEMBLY, Quick Ri	1		
33	11	826708 9	NUT, (.250-28)	1		
34	11	826713 8	NUT, (.25-20)	1		